DAB Dykpumpe
technopolymer 1 1/2" 5,6A
230VAC sort type FEKA BVP
750 M-A (7037876)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Udgangseffekt

Pump body

Materiale impeller 1

Volt

Maks. temperatur

Mindste mellemtemperatur

(kontinuerlig)

Effekt

MWC

Ampere

Maks. flow rate

Storrelse

Type

sort

FEKA

technopolymer

1HK

technopolymer

technopolymer

230VAC

35°C

0°C

0.75 kW

12

56A

18 m*/h

11/2"

BVP 750 M-A
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DIMENSIONER

H-1 400 mm
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Genereretden: 09-11-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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